
Øvelse 1. 25m butterfly, mixed

Heat  1
 1 Mari Vandsvik 17 Kattem SK _________
 2 Mateo Lucas Magno 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3
 4 Guro Johanne Eidsmo Hova 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Emil Lillevik 17 Kattem SK _________
 6

Heat  2
 1 Yngvild Fjermestad 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 Eline Rytter-Heggdal 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Lena Stevanovic 14 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 4 Emine Breivik Wangberg 15 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 5 Millie Estelle Lybæk 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 6 Claudia Ciobu 15 Malvik IL _________

Heat  3
 1 Olea Bakkejord Hjeltnes 14 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 2 Brage Monkan Eidem 14 Malvik IL _________
 3 Alvida Dis Hovstein Nyborg 11 Kattem SK _________
 4 Hana Wahibeh 12 Kattem SK _________
 5 Tale Skråstad Schive 14 Kattem SK _________
 6 Aurora Ytrehus Kullerud 14 Trondhjems SLK _________

Øvelse 2. 50m rygg, mixed

Heat  1
 1 Nathaniel Bjørnevik-Fehn 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 Emine Breivik Wangberg 15 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 3 Liv Langdal 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 Ingeborg K. Torvik 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Michael Vikestad 16 Rørvik SLK _________
 6 Amalie Løkken Bern 17 Kattem SK _________

Heat  2
 1
 2 Julia Wigtil Nordskag 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Olea Bakkejord Hjeltnes 14 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 4 Michelle Eriksson 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Pål  Løkken Bern 15 Kattem SK _________
 6 Håkon Gaasvik 15 Kattem SK _________

Heat  3
 1 Tale Skråstad Schive 14 Kattem SK _________
 2 Mathilde Vikestad 13 Rørvik SLK _________
 3 Hana Wahibeh 12 Kattem SK _________
 4 Alexander Syrstad Gran 12 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 5 Lena Stevanovic 14 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 6 Brage Monkan Eidem 14 Malvik IL _________



Øvelse 3. 50m bryst, mixed

Heat  1
 1
 2 Mari Vandsvik 17 Kattem SK _________
 3 Aksel Johnsen Sitter 16 Malvik IL _________
 4 Aurora Bach 16 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 5
 6

Heat  2
 1 Nathaniel Bjørnevik-Fehn 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 Mateo Lucas Magno 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Liv Langdal 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 Theo Eidsli JR Kattem SK _________
 5 Guro Johanne Eidsmo Hova 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 6 Sondre Johansson Solli 16 Malvik IL _________

Heat  3
 1 Claudia Ciobu 15 Malvik IL _________
 2 Yngvild Fjermestad 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Eline Rytter-Heggdal 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 Millie Estelle Lybæk 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Finn Hoholm 15 Malvik IL _________
 6

Heat  4
 1 Emine Breivik Wangberg 15 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 2 Julia Wigtil Nordskag 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Brage Monkan Eidem 14 Malvik IL _________
 4 Aurora Ytrehus Kullerud 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Johanna Dolsvåg Frandsen 15 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 6 Ingeborg K. Torvik 15 Trondhjems SLK _________

Heat  5
 1 Lena Stevanovic 14 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 2 Michelle Eriksson 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Hana Wahibeh 12 Kattem SK _________
 4 Alexander Syrstad Gran 12 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 5 Tale Skråstad Schive 14 Kattem SK _________
 6 Olea Bakkejord Hjeltnes 14 Vestbyen Trondheim _________



Øvelse 4. 50m fri, mixed

Heat  1
 1
 2 Mari Vandsvik 17 Kattem SK _________
 3 Emil Lillevik 17 Kattem SK _________
 4 Amalie Løkken Bern 17 Kattem SK _________
 5
 6

Heat  2
 1 Theo Eidsli JR Kattem SK _________
 2 Sondre Johansson Solli 16 Malvik IL _________
 3 Mateo Lucas Magno 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 Nathaniel Bjørnevik-Fehn 16 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Aksel Johnsen Sitter 16 Malvik IL _________
 6 Guro Johanne Eidsmo Hova 16 Trondhjems SLK _________

Heat  3
 1 Michael Vikestad 16 Rørvik SLK _________
 2 Johanna Dolsvåg Frandsen 15 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 3 Emine Breivik Wangberg 15 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 4
 5 Pål  Løkken Bern 15 Kattem SK _________
 6 Aurora Bach 16 Vestbyen Trondheim _________

Heat  4
 1 Eline Rytter-Heggdal 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 Ingeborg K. Torvik 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 3 Liv Langdal 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 4 Millie Estelle Lybæk 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Yngvild Fjermestad 15 Trondhjems SLK _________
 6 Claudia Ciobu 15 Malvik IL _________

Heat  5
 1 Michelle Eriksson 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 2 Brage Monkan Eidem 14 Malvik IL _________
 3 Olea Bakkejord Hjeltnes 14 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 4 Aurora Ytrehus Kullerud 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 5 Julia Wigtil Nordskag 14 Trondhjems SLK _________
 6 Håkon Gaasvik 15 Kattem SK _________

Heat  6
 1 Tale Skråstad Schive 14 Kattem SK _________
 2 Hana Wahibeh 12 Kattem SK _________
 3 Alvida Dis Hovstein Nyborg 11 Kattem SK _________
 4 Alexander Syrstad Gran 12 Vestbyen Trondheim _________
 5 Mathilde Vikestad 13 Rørvik SLK _________
 6 Lena Stevanovic 14 Vestbyen Trondheim _________



Øvelse 5. 4*50m fri, mixed

Heat  1
 1
 2 Kattem SK Mix 2 JR Kattem SK _________
 3 Trondhjems SLK Mix 11 jr. JR Trondhjems SLK _________ 
 4 Trondhjems SLK Mix 10 jr. JR Trondhjems SLK _________ 
 5
 6

Heat  2
 1
 2 Trondhjems SLK Mix 1 jr JR Trondhjems SLK _________ 
 3 Kattem SK Mix 1 JR Kattem SK _________
 4 Malvik IL Mix 1 jr. JR Malvik IL _________ 
 5 Vestbyen Trondh Mix 1 jr. JR Vestbyen Trondheim _________ 
 6


